
Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Journal Cat. Temps Class Cat. Moyenne

1 25 QUERUEL Michel Reconquête Industrielles +50 0:11:04 1 43,92 km/h
2 23 SOLLIER Denis L'Alsace +50 0:12:14 2 39,73 km/h
3 19 LERCH Mathieu L'Alsace -50 0:12:29 1 38,93 km/h
4 22 VALLEE Guy L'Orne Combattante* +50 0:12:37 3 38,52 km/h
5 20 GANTNER Jean Luc France 3 Besançon -50 0:12:51 2 37,82 km/h
6 17 IMBERT Dimitri France Bleu Besançon -50 0:12:53 3 37,72 km/h
7 27 LAJOIE-MAZENC Roger La Dépêche +50 0:13:03 4 37,24 km/h
8 10 BARILLE Frédéric Ouest-France -50 0:13:06 4 37,10 km/h
9 13 CHOULET Edouard Presse bisontine -50 0:13:31 5 35,96 km/h

10 12 THOMAS Sylvain AFP/L'Equipe -50 0:13:36 6 35,74 km/h
11 24 BONNIN Jean Michel La Nouvelle République +50 0:13:48 5 35,22 km/h
12 16 GUILLOT Julien Agence Idé -50 0:13:51 7 35,09 km/h
13 11 CAO Kevin Le Populaire du Centre -50 0:13:56 8 34,88 km/h
14 18 LEGEARD Gilles L'Alsace -50 0:13:59 9 34,76 km/h
15 26 LABONNE Jean François Camping-caravaning +50 0:14:21 6 33,87 km/h
16 21 GOEPFERT Yvan Le Pays -50 0:14:30 10 33,52 km/h
17 28 BONJEAN Sam Est Républicain -50 0:14:50 11 32,76 km/h
18 14 EYNARD Julien DNA -50 0:15:24 12 31,56 km/h
19 15 CHABAS Sébastien Cap info pro -50 0:15:48 13 30,76 km/h
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Classement contre la montre



Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Journal Cat. Class Cat. Moyenne

1 10 BARILLE Frédéric Ouest-France -50 1 h 10 min 33 sec 1 41,50 km/h
2 25 QUERUEL Michel Reconquête Industrielles +50 à 2 sec 1 41,48 km/h
3 19 LERCH Mathieu L'Alsace -50 m.t. 2 41,48 km/h
4 20 GANTNER Jean Luc France 3 Besançon -50 à 4 sec 3 41,46 km/h
5 23 SOLLIER Denis L'Alsace +50 à 9 sec 2 41,41 km/h
6 17 IMBERT Dimitri France Bleu Besançon -50 m.t. 4 41,41 km/h
7 12 THOMAS Sylvain AFP/L'Equipe -50 à 41 sec 5 41,10 km/h
8 18 LEGEARD Gilles L'Alsace -50 à 47 sec 6 41,05 km/h
9 13 CHOULET Edouard Presse bisontine -50 à 1 min 14 sec 7 40,79 km/h

10 22 VALLEE Guy L'Orne Combattante* +50 à 1 min 48 sec 3 40,47 km/h
11 16 GUILLOT Julien Agence Idé -50 à 3 min 37 sec 8 39,48 km/h
12 11 CAO Kevin Le Populaire du Centre -50 à 4 min 20 sec 9 39,10 km/h
13 24 BONNIN Jean Michel La Nouvelle République +50 à 10 min 55 sec 4 35,94 km/h
14 14 EYNARD Julien DNA -50 à 12 min 15 sec 10 35,36 km/h
15 21 GOEPFERT Yvan Le Pays -50 à 15 min 0 sec 11 34,23 km/h
16 15 CHABAS Sébastien Cap info pro -50 à 16 min 32 sec 12 33,62 km/h
17 28 BONJEAN Sam Est Républicain -50 à 17 min 51 sec 13 33,12 km/h
18 26 LABONNE Jean François Camping-caravaning +50 à 18 min 2 sec 5 33,05 km/h
19 27 LAJOIE-MAZENC Roger La Dépêche +50 à 18 min 3 sec 6 33,05 km/h
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Classement Course en Ligne



Class. Dos. Nom Prénom Journal Cat Class Cat.

1 25 QUERUEL Michel Reconquête Industrielles +50 1 h 21 min 39 sec 1
2 23 SOLLIER Denis L'Alsace +50 à 1 min 16 sec 2
3 19 LERCH Mathieu L'Alsace -50 à 1 min 25 sec 1
4 20 GANTNER Jean Luc France 3 Besançon -50 à 1 min 49 sec 2
5 17 IMBERT Dimitri France Bleu Besançon -50 à 1 min 56 sec 3
6 10 BARILLE Frédéric Ouest-France -50 à 2 min 0 sec 4
7 12 THOMAS Sylvain AFP/L'Equipe -50 à 3 min 11 sec 5
8 22 VALLEE Guy L'Orne Combattante* +50 à 3 min 19 sec 3
9 18 LEGEARD Gilles L'Alsace -50 à 3 min 40 sec 6

10 13 CHOULET Edouard Presse bisontine -50 à 4 min 4 sec 7
11 16 GUILLOT Julien Agence Idé -50 à 6 min 22 sec 8
12 11 CAO Kevin Le Populaire du Centre -50 à 7 min 10 sec 9
13 24 BONNIN Jean Michel La Nouvelle République +50 à 13 min 37 sec 4
14 14 EYNARD Julien DNA -50 à 16 min 33 sec 10
15 21 GOEPFERT Yvan Le Pays -50 à 18 min 24 sec 11
16 27 LAJOIE-MAZENC Roger La Dépêche +50 à 20 min 0 sec 5
17 15 CHABAS Sébastien Cap info pro -50 à 21 min 14 sec 12
18 26 LABONNE Jean François Camping-caravaning +50 à 21 min 17 sec 6
19 28 BONJEAN Sam Est Républicain -50 à 21 min 35 sec 13

Temps
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Classement Général
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